ZM1370
Supersedes 06/12/23
Visit our website:
zoellerengineered.com
PRICE SHEET SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Test Catalog 2
Commercial Duty Pumps
3

72 HD Series
© Copyright 2024 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved
2
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge HP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6155-0002 N6155 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 20' 37 1 Year $725.00
6155-0004 E6155 230 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 20' 37 1 Year $797.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge HP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6161-0002 N6161 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 87 1 Year $2,033.00
6163-0002 N6163 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 87 1 Year $2,033.00
6186-0004 E6186 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.5 25' 97 1 Year $2,432.00
6188-0004 E6188 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.5 25' 97 1 Year $2,491.00
6189-0004 E6189 230 / 1 1-1/2" 2.0 25' 97 1 Year $2,550.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge HP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6161-0133 MX6161 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 122 1 Year $4,339.00
6161-0019 NX6161 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,989.00
6161-0021 EX6161 230 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,989.00
6163-0117 MX6163 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $4,339.00
6163-0012 NX6163 115 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,989.00
6163-0014 EX6163 230 / 1 1-1/2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,989.00
6186-0040 DX6186 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.0 25' 125 1 Year $4,920.00
6186-0008 EX6186 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.0 25' 132 1 Year $4,492.00
6188-0076 DX6188 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.0 25' 132 1 Year $4,980.00
6188-0011 EX6188 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.5 25' 132 1 Year $4,536.00
6189-0086 DX6189 230 / 1 1-1/2" 1.5 25' 132 1 Year $5,210.00
6189-0015 EX6189 230 / 1 1-1/2" 2.0 25' 132 1 Year $4,714.00
Add $135.00
Add $60.00
Add $140.00
Add $100.00

For cords longer than 50'
© Copyright 2024 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved
3
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge HP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6267-0002 N6267 115 / 1 2" 0.5 15' 47 1 Year $731.00
6267-0004 E6267 230 / 1 2" 0.5 15' 47 1 Year $731.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge HP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6284-0004 E6284 230 / 1 2" 1.0 25' 89 1 Year $2,016.00
6292-0002 N6292 115 / 1 2" 0.5 25' 95 1 Year $1,906.00
6292-0004 E6292 230 / 1 2" 0.5 25' 95 1 Year $1,906.00
6294-0004 E6294 230 / 1 2" 1.5 25' 96 1 Year $2,269.00
6295-0004 E6295 230 / 1 2" 2.0 25' 99 1 Year $2,313.00
Item No. Model Volt/Ph Discharge HP Impeller Lbs Warranty List
6292-0122 MX6292 115 / 1 2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $4,480.00
6292-0008 NX6292 115 / 1 2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,940.00
6292-0044 EX6292 230 / 1 2" 0.5 25' 123 1 Year $3,940.00
6294-0121 DX6294 230 / 1 2" 1.5 25' 123 1 Year $4,780.00
6294-0014 EX6294 230 / 1 2" 1.5 25' 123 1 Year $4,856.00
6295-0118 DX6295 230 / 1 2" 2.0 25' 123 1 Year $4,880.00
6295-0011 EX6295 230 / 1 2" 2.0 25' 123 1 Year $5,061.00
Add $135.00
Add $60.00
Add $140.00
Add $100.00

6121-0070 F6121 230 / 3 3" Vertical 1.5 25' 245 1 Year $4,435.00
6121-0122 F6121 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 1.5 25' 245 1 Year $4,435.00
6122-0064 F6122 230 / 3 3" Vertical 2.0 25' 245 1 Year $4,562.00
6122-0014 F6122 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 2.0 25' 245 1 Year $4,562.00
6123-0116 F6123 230 / 3 3" Vertical 3.0 25' 245 1 Year $4,669.00
6123-0265 F6123 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 3.0 25' 245 1 Year $4,669.00
6124-0095 F6124 230 / 3 3" Vertical 5.0 25' 245 1 Year $5,162.00
6124-0047 F6124 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 5.0 25' 245 1 Year $5,162.00
6125-0009 F6125 230 / 3 3" Vertical 7.5 25' 245 1 Year $6,265.00
6125-0011 F6125 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 7.5 25' 245 1 Year $6,265.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6111-0078 F6111 230 / 3 3" Vertical 5.0 25' 245 1 Year $5,881.00
6112-0009 F6112 230 / 3 3" Vertical 7.5 25' 245 1 Year $6,473.00
6113-0009 F6113 230 / 3 3" Vertical 10.0 25' 245 1 Year $7,413.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6120-0045 FX6120 230 / 3 3" Vertical 1.0 25' 295 1 Year $5,853.00
6120-0047 FX6120 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 1.0 25' 295 1 Year $5,853.00
6121-0059 FX6121 230 / 3 3"Vertical 1.5 25' 295 1 Year $5,910.00
6121-0061 FX6121 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 1.5 25' 295 1 Year $5,910.00
6122-0078 FX6122 230 / 3 3" Vertical 2.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,089.00
6122-0080 FX6122 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 2.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,089.00
6123-0095 FX6123 230 / 3 3" Vertical 3.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,406.00
6123-0097 FX6123 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 3.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,406.00
6124-0062 FX6124 230 / 3 3" Vertical 5.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,973.00
6124-0064 FX6124 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 5.0 25' 295 1 Year $6,973.00
6125-0025 FX6125 230 / 3 3" Vertical 7.5 25' 295 1 Year $8,539.00
6125-0027 FX6125 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 7.5 25' 295 1 Year $8,539.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6111-0017 FX6111 230 / 3 3" Vertical 5.0 25' 295 1 Year $7,902.00
6112-0024 FX6112 230 / 3 3" Vertical 7.5 25' 295 1 Year $8,366.00
6113-0026 FX6113 230 / 3 3" Vertical 10.0 25' 295 1 Year $9,225.00
61 HD - 3450 RPM
X61 HD EXPLOSION PROOF PUMPS - 3450 RPM
ADDERS ON NEXT PAGE
61 HD - 1750 RPM

Add $1,400.00
Add $450.00
Add $750.00
Item No. Lbs List
10-2220 2 $340.00
10-0917 2 $340.00
10-1433 2 $340.00
10-0918 2 $340.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6220-0005 F6220 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 5.0 25' 425 1 Year $8,937.00
6221-0005 F6221 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 7.5 25' 425 1 Year $9,238.00
6222-0005 F6222 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 10.0 25' 425 1 Year $9,323.00
6223-0005 F6223 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 15.0 25' 425 1 Year $10,442.00
6224-0005 F6224 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 20.0 25' 425 1 Year $10,906.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6220-0021 FX6220 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 5.0 25' 420 1 Year $10,900.00
6221-0033 FX6221 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 7.5 25' 420 1 Year $11,868.00
6222-0024 FX6222 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 10.0 25' 420 1 Year $11,974.00
6223-0034 FX6223 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 15.0 25' 420 1 Year $13,357.00
6224-0015 FX6224 230 / 3 4" Horizontal 20.0 25' 420 1 Year $13,948.00
Description
62 HD
X62 HD EXPLOSION PROOF PUMPS
Starter Kit for models 6120,6121, X6120, X6121

Add $300.00
Add $0.00
Add $1,700.00
Add $500.00
Add $850.00
Item No. Lbs List
10-0458 2 $450.00
10-0459 2 $450.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6424-0006 G6424 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 25.0 25' 825 1 Year $28,035.00
6425-0006 G6425 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 30.0 25' 825 1 Year $30,716.00
6426-0005 G6426 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 40.0 25' 825 1 Year $31,187.00
6427-0005 G6427 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 50.0 25' 825 1 Year $31,620.00
6428-0005 G6428 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 60.0 25' 825 1 Year $32,077.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
6424-0010 GX6424 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 25.0 25' 720 1 Year $32,788.00
6425-0012 GX6425 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 30.0 25' 720 1 Year $35,585.00
6426-0008 GX6426 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 40.0 25' 720 1 Year $41,897.00
6427-0007 GX6427 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 50.0 25' 1,100 1 Year $46,343.00
6428-0009 GX6428 460 / 3 4" Horizontal 60.0 25' 1,200 1 Year $77,056.00
Add $1,750.00
Add $1,855.00
Add $875.00
Add $300.00

Add $135.00
Add $175.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7011-0004* E7011 230 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 137 1 Year $3,405.00
7011-0005 I7011 200 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 137 1 Year $3,405.00
7011-0006 J7011 200 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
7011-0007 F7011 230 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
7011-0008 G7011 460 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7013-0004* E7013 230 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 137 1 Year $3,405.00
7013-0005 I7013 200 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 137 1 Year $3,405.00
7013-0006 J7013 200 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
7013-0007 F7013 230 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
7013-0008 G7013 460 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 132 1 Year $3,405.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7011-0012* EX7011 230 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 155 1 Year $4,575.00
7011-0013 IX7011 200 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 155 1 Year $4,575.00
7011-0014 JX7011 200 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
7011-0015 FX7011 230 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
7011-0016 GX7011 460 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7013-0011* EX7013 230 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 155 1 Year $4,575.00
7013-0012 IX7013 200 / 1 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 155 1 Year $4,575.00
7013-0013 JX7013 200 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
7013-0014 FX7013 230 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
7013-0015 GX7013 460 / 3 1-1/4" 2.0 20' 151 1 Year $4,575.00
7008 - 7010 Grinder Pumps
For Flygt Adaptor, Add (1) 39-0183
For Liberty Adaptor, Add (1) 39-0182

Add $0.00
Add $225.00
Add $300.00
Add $65.00
Add $200.00
Item No. Lbs List
10-0380 2 $180.00
10-0379 7 $815.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7110-0006 E7110 230 / 1 2-1/2" - 3" 3.0 25' 245 1 Year $7,531.00
7110-0008 F7110 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 3.0 25' 245 1 Year $7,353.00
7111-0004 E7111 230 / 1 2-1/2" - 3" 5.0 25' 245 1 Year $8,064.00
7111-0005 F7111 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 5.0 25' 245 1 Year $7,965.00
7112-0005 F7112 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 7.5 25' 245 1 Year $8,684.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7110-0028 EX7110 230 / 1 2-1/2" - 3" 3.0 25' 275 1 Year $8,984.00
7110-0029 FX7110 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 3.0 25' 275 1 Year $8,812.00
7111-0025 EX7111 230 / 1 2-1/2" - 3" 5.0 25' 275 1 Year $9,528.00
7111-0026 FX7111 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 5.0 25' 275 1 Year $8,673.00
7112-0019 FX7112 230 / 3 2-1/2" - 3" 7.5 25' 275 1 Year $9,677.00
Add $0.00
Add $0.00
Add $0.00
Add $0.00

For Flygt Adaptor, Add (1) 39-0183
*1 Phase must be ordered with control panel or start kit.
For reversible models (3 Phase, flanged models only)
For 25' cord
For 1.25" NPT Horizontal Discharge
For silicon carbide/silicon carbide shaft seals (per seal)
For impeller trim
For impeller trim
Truck Line Shipments OnlyHEAVY-DUTY GRINDER PUMPS
© Copyright 2024 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved
9
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7212-0005 F7212 230 / 3 4" 10.0 25' 425 1 Year $14,196.00
7213-0005 F7213 230 / 3 4" 15.0 25' 425 1 Year $18,252.00
Item No. Model Volt / Ph Discharge BHP Cord (ft) Lbs Warranty List
7212-0013 FX7212 230 / 3 4" 10.0 25' 425 1 Year $17,050.00
7213-0009 FX7213 230 / 3 4" 15.0 25' 425 1 Year $20,190.00
Add $0.00
Add $0.00
Add $350.00
Add $625.00